Summary of Procurement of Hamstring Testing and Training System (Nordboard) for Biomechanics Lab for various NCOEs of SAI at NCSSR

Equipment Name: Procurement of Hamstring Testing and Training System

(Nordboard) for Biomechanics Lab

at various SAI NCOEs

Tender No: 71-01001(03)/22/2024-NCSSR Division

Tendering: PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

डॉ. के. आर लक्ष्मी / Dr. K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निदेशक / Assistant Director राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अनुष्यान कन्द्र (राखे वि.अ.के.) National Centre for Sports Science and Gosearch (NCSSR) भारतीय शेल प्राधिकरण/Sports Authority of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिश्त / India Ganani Scorts Complex नई दिल्ली—110002 / New Delhi-110002



Summary of Procurement of Aquatrainer, ECG with HRV License, Mask with Head Harness and Heart Rate belt for Physiology Lab for NCSSR

Equipment Name:

Procurement of Aquatrainer ECG with HRV License,

Mask with Head Harness and Heart Rate belt

for Physiology Lab for NCSSR

Tender No:

71-01001(02)/1/2024-NCSSR Division

Tendering:

PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

1071

डॉ. के. आर लक्ष्मी / Dr. K. R. Lakshmi सहायक निवेशक / Assistant Director राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अन्तान बांच के खेबि, यके) National Centre for Sports Scott and Research (N. SSR) भारतीय खेल प्राधिकाय / Ecotts Authority of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल बहिस्स / India Genoth Sport Complex नई दिल्ली—110002 / New Delin-110002

Summary of Procurement of Weightlifting And Strength & Conditioning Equipment for HPC Lab at NSNIS, Patiala

Equipment Name:

Procurement of Weightlifting And Strength &

Conditioning Equipment for HPC Lab at NSNIS, Patiala

Tender No:

71-01001(14)/7/2024-NCSSR Division

Tendering:

PAC Tender

The instant Tender has been cancelled due to administrative reasons.

This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.

Dr. K R Lakshmi Assistant Director (NCSSR)

डॉ. के. आहा करी / Delif Di Lakshmi सहायक निर्वाचन अहे के जा rector राष्ट्रीय खेल विज्ञान और अन्य जान मन्द्र (तारी वि.अ.के.) National Centre for Sports Science and Research (NCSSR) भारतीय खेल प्राणि अरण / Sport Authory of India इंदिरा गांधी खेल परिसर/India Gandhi Sporth Complex नई दिल्ली—110002 / New Delhi-110002

